
Committee Meetings 2024/25    
Autumn Term Time Venue Committee 

Mon 09 September 2024 6:00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Mon 23 September 2024 6.00 PM Zoom Governance, Search& Remuneration Committee 

Mon 30 September 2024 6:00 PM Zoom Finance & Resources Committee 

Mon 07 October 2024 6.00 PM Zoom Audit Committee 

Mon 14 October 2024 6:00 PM PG F2F Corporation  

Wed 06 November 2024 6.00 PM Zoom Teaching Learning & Skills Committee 

Mon 18 November 2024 6:00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Mon 02 December 2024 6:00 PM Zoom Joint F&R/Audit Committees 

Mon 09 December 2024 6:00 PM PG F2F Corporation  

Spring Term       

Saturday 18 January 2025 9.00 AM TBC F2F Governor Development 

Mon 20 January 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Teaching, Learning and Skills Committee 

Mon 03 Feb 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Mon 03 March 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Audit Committee 

Mon 10 March 2025 6.00PM Zoom Governance, Search and Remuneration 
Committee 

Mon 17 March 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Teaching, Learning and Skills Committee 

Mon 24 March 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Finance & Resources Committee 

Mon 31 March 2025 6:00 PM PG F2F Corporation  

Summer Term       

Mon 12 May 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Property & Infrastructure Committee 

Sat 17 May 2025 09.00 AM TBC F2F Governance Development 

Mon 09 June 2025 6.00PM Zoom Audit Committee 

Wed 11 June 2025 6.00PM Zoom Teaching, Learning & Skills Committee 

Mon 16 June 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Finance & Resources Committee 

Wed 18 June 2025 6.00 PM Zoom Governance, Search and Remuneration 
Committee 

Mon 30 June 2025 6:00 PM PG F2F Corporation  

 


